Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/16/2022 11:00 AM | install PO:

Description

General

Shipping Address:
Broad Stage

Lantern - Fiji - Wood Small

Lantern - Fiji - Wood Large

Coffee Tables - Fiji - Wood & Brass

Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top

Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"

Stand Up Tables - Florence

Barstools - Shanghai - Natural Wood

Sofas - Milan - Tufted Champagne 10'

Club & Lounge Chairs - Milan - Club Chair Champagne

Tent Back Wall Drape - 30'Wx10'H

champagne dupioni

Tent Leg Drape - 2Wx10'H

champagne dupioni

Tent Valance - 200'Lx12"H
champagne dupioni
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Qtty

32

10

IN-0005458

Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$25.00 T $100.00
$35.00 T $140.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$100.00 T $200.00
$120.00 T $240.00
$120.00 T $720.00
$15.00 T $480.00
$350.00 T $350.00
$150.00 T $600.00
$400.00 T $400.00
$25.00 T $250.00
$800.00 T $800.00
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Description

Inside Drape - 30'Wx18'H

champagne dupioni

Inside Valance - 30'Lx14"H

champagne dupioni

Additional Drape - 24'Wx18'H

champagne dupioni

Additional Valance - 24'Lx14"H
Services

installers for install

trucking

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $650.00
1 $125.00
1 $525.00
1 $100.00
6 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$650.00

$125.00

$525.00

$100.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$6,180.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$6,180.00
($0.00)
$6,180.00
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